5204 MONTGOMERY DR,SANTA ROSA,CA,95409 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK ELECTRIC: RELOCATE EXISTING TRANSFORMER AND 1600A PANEL 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK GAS: 

4. Applicant shall pay to PG&E, promptly upon demand by PG&E, as the complete contract price hereunder, the sum of 

Seventy-one thousand two hundred sixty-six dollars and ten cents  $71,266.10 

Upon completion of requested work, ownership shall vest in: PG&E Applicant 

Executed this day of 

SONOMA COUNTY WATER 
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANYAGENCY,GOVERNMENT 

AGENCY 
Applicant 

By: 

GRANT DAVIS 

Print/Type/Name 

By: 

Title: Title: